11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)
ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Yaris 9 Erkekler, 50m Serbest 11 - 12 yaslar arasi

11.05.2018 - 9:26

Start listesi

BARAJ A1 11: 34.99; 12:32.99 / BARAJ A2 11: 33.99; 12:30.99 / BARAJ A3 11: 31.99; 12:29.99 / BARAJ A4 11: 30.99; 12: 28.99

YB
Seri 1 of 33
1 M.Arda BATUR 07 Galatasaray Spor Kulib 30.49
2 Mustafa Kaan SERDAR 07 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 30.18
3 Emre Sarp ZEYTINOGLU 07  Antalyaspor 29.75
4 Furkan Mert BEDIR 07  Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 29.30
5 Danyal ZARFSHAN 07 Ferdi 2941
6 Berk ERTURK 07  Aykon Spor Kultb 30.15
7 Can KARASU 07  Izmir Nesan Spor Kulibt 30.32
8 Atakan 1ZGIiC 07 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 30.60
Seri 2 of 33
1 Bartu BAYRAK 07  Enkaspor Kulubi 31.56
2 Ege OZGUR 07  Antalyaspor 30.99
3 Emir Batur ALBAYRAK 07  Antalyaspor 30.99
4 Furkan KARATEN 07 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 30.68
5 Uygar Deniz SOYDAN 07  Enkaspor Kullbi 30.92
6 Teoman KARAHAN 07  Ankaspor Gelisim Kulibu 30.99
7 Ahmet Efe BILGIN 07  Trabzon Okyanus Spor 31.07
8 Ege KOCAK 07 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 31.70
Seri 3 of 33
1 Cagan AKKULAH 07  Antalyaspor 31.99
2 Denizalp BASAL 07  Ankaspor Gelisim Kulibu 31.92
3 Yagiz CALDASTAN 07 listanbul BBSK 31.83
4 Artun Yigit DEMIRHAN 07 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 31.70
5 Tuna Mert TABAKOGLU 07  Aykon Spor Kulubi 31.80
6 Muhammed SUMBUL 07 Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kul 31.91
7 Yasar Tugra OKSAR 07  Nevsehir Genglik Hizmetleri Ve 31.97
8 Efe SAGLAM 07  Ankara Yiizme Akademisi 31.99
Seri 4 of 33
1 Berkay GOZGOREN 07  Golcuk Belediye Spor Kultibl 31.99
2 Ege AVCI 07 Elazig Genglik Spor Il Mudarli 31.99
3 M. Yusuf KAYA 07 Kocaeli Gokgeler Yiizme Kulubi 31.99
4 Ahmet Efe SOKER 07 Antalya Kula¢ Yuzme Iht. S.K. 31.99
5 Alattin Cagil YOLDAS 07 Canakkale Igdas Spor Kulibi 31.99
6 Kerem SEZER 07 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul 31.99
7 Akin ATMACA 07  Samsun Genglik ve Spor kuliibt 31.99
8 Cem Deniz CEVIK 07  Imer Spor Kulubu 32.04
Seri 5 of 33
1 Egemen KAS 07 Ferdi 32.17
2 Yag§iz KAYGUSUZOGLU 07 Elazi§ Hazar Spor Kulubi 32.12
3 Tunay Kerem DEMIRCI 07 Malatya Genglik Hiz.Ve Spor K. 32.10
4 Koray AYDIN 07 Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yiizme S. 32.05
5 Mustafa Berkay YILMAZ 07  Selguklu Belediyespor 32.05
6 Selim OGUZ 07  Enkaspor Kuliibii 32.12
7 Hamza DEMIRBAG 07 listanbul BBSK 32.12
8 Egehan CELIK 07  Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kultibi 32.25
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11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)
ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Yaris 9, Erkekler, 50m Serbest

Seri 6 of 33
1 Yigit NURALI 07 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 32.38
2 Ismail CIMSIR 07 BSYK Burak Sezgin Yiizme Kuliibii 32.34
3 Berk YAVUZASLAN 07 Bogazi¢i Yuzme Ve Cimnastik 32.33
4 Hasan Huseyin CAKIR 07 Yakin Dogu Universitesi 32.29
5 Mert FUKARA 07 Bursa Kolejliler Sk 32.32
6 Batuhan OZTURK 07  Cevre Spor Kuliibii - Istanbul 32.34
7 llker SENTURK 07  Bursa Yildirim Belediyespor 32.37
8 Ugur SENGUL 07  Aykon Spor Kulubi 32.40
Seri 7 of 33
1 Emre Kayra KAYA 07  Anabilim Spor Kullbu 32.64
2 John Emir MERCIYAN 07 Enkaspor Kullibi 32.56
3 Sarp SABAZ 07 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kulubu 32,51
4 Mustafa SARISOY 07  Slam Spor Kulibt 3243
5 Ege SURUCU 07 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 32.46
6 Ilgar VARSAY 07 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 32.53
7 Mete OZGUR 07 Bursa Biiyiiksehir Belediyespor 32.63
8 Arda KARACABAY 07 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuliibu 32.65
Seri 8 of 33
1 Cagan OZGUR 07 Arel Spor S.K 32.99
2 Yagiz ORAL 07 Bursa Cem Koseoglu Spor Kulubi 32.93
3 Muhammet Arda DIKICIASIK 07  Sehitkamil Belediye Spor 32.80
4 Emir BOLUKBASI 07  Nilufer Belediyespor - BURSA 32.67
5 Yigit AKAGUNDUZ 07 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 32.69
6 Emre BASARAN 07 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K 32.89
7 Ogulcan AYDIN 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibt 32.94
8 Halil Ibrahim YILDIZ 07 Bursa Buyuksehir Belediyespor 33.00
Seri 9 of 33
1 Sarp UNLU 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibii 33.19
2 Cagan COMLEKCI 07 MERSIN GENCLIK Hiz. ve SPOR KU 33.18
3 Yusuf Kagan KILIC 07 Bursa Egemen Genglik ve S.K. 33.08
4 Can SENEN 07 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kulubu 33.02
5 Omer TASDEMIR 07 Galatasaray Spor Kullibi 33.06
6 Mitatcan SAHIN 07 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi 33.10
7 Yilmaz Efe ALTINDAG 07 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kulubu 33.18
8 Onur SENTURK 07  Anabilim Spor Kullibi 33.20
Seri 10 of 33
1 Emin YILDIRIM 07 Bursa Yildirim Belediyespor 33.34
2 Egemen KARTALLAR 07 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 33.28
3 Mehmet Murat MELEK 07 Fmv isik Universitesi Ve isik 33.26
4 Burak TOKGOZ 07 T.Dag Genglik Hiz.Ve Sp. Kuliib 33.20
5 Mert HATIPOGLU 07 Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp 33.20
6 Omer Kayra DENiZ 07  Nilufer Belediyespor - BURSA 33.27
7 Mustafa Said YORUKOGLU 07 Kayseri Genglik Hiz. Ve Spor E 33.32
8 Mehmet UNAL 07 Bursa Osmangazi Belediyespor 33.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54083 Registered to Turkiye Yuzme Federasyonu 11.05.2018 11:15 - Sayfa 2



11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)

ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Yaris 9, Erkekler, 50m Serbest

Seri 11 of 33

1 Kaya TURKAY

2 Ali Eren ERTEN

3 Guin Bora GULTEK
4 Berk OZKAN

5 Boran DAGHAN

6 Halil Arda URETURK
7 Kaan Erdem SEN

8 Oguzhan DURMUS

Seri 12 of 33

1 Doruk SEREMET

2 Osman Talha ALIC

3 Aytug DOKUYUCU

4 Fatth Emir OZDEMIR
5 Cagan CELIKSU

6 Sabri Kuzey YILDIZ

7 Berk KAPTANOGLU
8 Uygar KULAK

Seri 13 of 33

1 Burak Yigit YILDIZ
2 Efe CAVUS

3 Sertan OZER

4 Mehmet Arda INAL
5 Arman ONUR

6 Ahmet KARACA

7 M.Enes ACAR

8 Enes USTUN

Seri 14 of 33

1 Ahmet Eren GENCOGLU
2 Ali Efe AYKAN

3 Kadirhan SAGLAM

4 Batu MANAVOGLU

5 Tomris Bugrahan APAYDIN
6 Yigit CAY

7 Atilla TURKEC

8 Salih Erdem GUNBATI

Seri 15 of 33

1 Berat Tugra TASKIRAN
2 Can CATMAZ

3 Mehmet Efe YILMAZ

4 Tunckol NAIL CENK

5 Alper CEYHAN

6 Doruk OZEMRE

7 Aras ARSLAN

8 Fatih Arda RECBER

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Galatasaray Spor Kuliibt

33.58

Karsiyaka Belediyesi Genglik ve Spor Kuliibi Dernegi 33.57

Yesilyurt Sk
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

MERSIN GENCLIK Hiz. ve SPOR KU

Okyanus Koleji S.K.
Corlu Belediyesi S.K
Bursa Osmangazi Belediyespor

Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk
Istanbul Teknik Universitesi
Balikesir Celpa Spor Kulubi
Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kul
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubu
Antalyaspor

Enkaspor Kulubi

Sakarya Atlantis S.S.K

Dev Atasehir Sk

Enkaspor Kullibi

Antalyaspor

Ferdi

Enkaspor Kullibi

Bursa Buyiksehir Belediyespor
Enkaspor Kulubi

Enkaspor Kulubi

Bursa Bosch Spor Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi
Gaziantep Sanko Spor KulUbt
Nillifer Belediyespor - BURSA
Izmir Nesan Spor Kullibi

Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kulii
Bursa Kolejliler Sk

istanbul BBSK

Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kul
Enkaspor Kullbi

Kayseri Zirve Yizme Kullbi
Anadolu Universitesi

Enkaspor Kullibi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Elazi§g Hazar Spor Kulibi
Marmaris Yildizlarn G.S.K

33.52
33.48
33.50
33.55
33.57
33.64

33.99
33.95
33.87
33.73
33.85
33.92
33.96
33.99

34.09
33.99
33.99
33.99
33.99
33.99
34.08
34.12

34.37
34.37
34.28
34.14
34.20
34.31
34.37
34.46

34.58
34.55
34.49
34.47
34.49
34.52
34.55
34.58
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11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)

ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Yaris 9, Erkekler, 50m Serbest

Seri 16 of 33

Arda SAHINOGLU
Cem DEMIR

Ecrin Dora KARATEPE
Mert BORU

Emiralp MALTEPE

6 Efe ALI

7 Efe KAPLAN

8 Ertugrul KAHRAMAN

a b wNPEF

Seri 17 of 33

1 Mustafa Meliksah YAN
2 Selim AKTAS

3 Eralp UNALDI

4 Selim EKE

5 Aktan SIHOGLU

6 Yahya KESKIN

7 Cagan TARHAN

8 Abdullah ER

Seri 18 of 33

1 Abdullah BARAN

2 Yusuf Arda SEKERCI
3 Ege ODABAS

4 Alp YILMAZ

5 Kayra AKBABA

6 Ataberk EREN

7 Ojuz BUDAK

Seri 19 of 33

1 Mehmet Eren AKGUN
2 Ege SEVEN
3 Yama¢ KUMBARACI

4 Sénmez Emir NiIGDELIOGLU

5 A.Kagan USTUNAY

6 Bera Kayra SARIKAYA
7 Kayra Yigit SEKER

8 Ahmet Deniz DOGAN

Seri 20 of 33

1 Eren MEDETOGLU
Deniz BARIS

Cagatay Deniz SOZEN
Berat Kutay TEKIN

Sedat Alperen ANGIN

Ege Mert OZTURK

ismail Kerem KURTOGLU
Eray YATCI

O ~NO O~ WN

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Dev Atasehir Sk

Sehitkamil Belediye Spor
Cevre Spor Kuliibu - Istanbul
Fmv 1sik Universitesi Ve i1sik
Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluibi
Tsyd

Adana Gengclik Ve Spor Kuliibl
Beylikdiizii Yiizme Kulubi

Sakarya Su Sporlari Kultibu
Kitahya Ayyildiz Spor Kulibi
Ankara Yuzme Kulibi
Nevsehir Genglik Hizmetleri Ve
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul
Corum Genclik Spor Kuliibti

Kayseri Faroz Yizme Kulibu
Kayseri Ylizme Spor Kuliibi
Ordu Kuzey Spor
Gengyunuslar Spor Kullibi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul
Enkaspor Kulubi

Kayseri Genglik Hiz. Ve Spor E

Niltifer Belediyespor - BURSA
Ferdi

Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K

Cevre Spor Kuliibu - Istanbul
Ted Corum Koleji Spor Kuluibii
Okyanus Koleji S.K.

Cevre Spor Kuliibii - Istanbul
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii

Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yizme S.
Altinkulac Spor Kulubi

T.Dag Ayyildiz Yizme S.K
Konya Buylksehir Belediyespor
Trabzonspor

Antalyaspor

Eskisehir Blyuksehir Geng. S.K.
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

34.88
34.80
34.71
34.63
34.67
34.79
34.88
34.93

34.99
34.99
34.99
34.99
34.99
34.99
34.99
34.99

35.90
35.03
34.99
34.99
34.99
34.99
35.37

28.77
28.39
28.12
27.74
28.06
28.34
28.46
28.91

29.32
29.20
28.99
28.96
28.99
28.99
29.22
29.32
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11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)

ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Yaris 9, Erkekler, 50m Serbest

Seri 21 of 33

1 Emir Salih BOR

2 Batu Ege AYDIN

3 Yigit KELES

4 Kuzey TOPRAK

5 Baran ERDOGAN
6 Can CORUMLU

7 Mehmet Ali TOPAL
8 Berat Kutay KORU

Seri 22 of 33

1 Cinar TOKSOZ

2 llker Muhammed ISIK
3 Ahmet Efe INCEOGLU
4 Eralp TOKER

5 Erhan Umut YAGLI

6 Berke TUFEKCI

7 Sarp BOSTAN

8 Doruk Enes DEMIRCI

Seri 23 of 33

1 Arda YAKIN

2 Gugli Tuna TUZCU
3 Emre OZYAGCILAR
4 Kaan KARBUZ

5 Yavuz EREL

6 Berkalp POLAT

7 Anil DOGAN

8 Kaan Efe KAYA

Seri 24 of 33

1 Mehmet Efe BITIRAK
2 GoOktug Can SUNA
3 Yigit BAYRAK

Enes CAKMAK

Bora TERZIOGLU
Cagan IRMAK

Kir CANKATAN
Yaman Tevfik TAN

o ~NO Oh

Seri 25 of 33

1 Orhanmert KAZANCI
2 Ogeday URGAN

4 Sarp OZGUR

5 Alperen KONUKBAY
6 Gorkem CEK

7 Alp ASLANTAS

8 Yusuf UCAR

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Galatasaray Spor Kuliibt
istanbul BBSK
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibt

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Slam Spor Kulubi

Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kultibu
Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K

Samsun Dsi Spor Kulibi
Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K

Izmir Celmak Spor Kuliibi
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul
Corum Genclik Spor Kuliibt
Caykur Rizespor Kulubii
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt
Slam Spor Kuluibi

Slam Spor Kulubi

Enkaspor Kullibi

Fmv 1sik Universitesi Ve i1sik
T.Dag Genglik Hiz.Ve Sp. Kulib
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Enkaspor Kulubi

Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K
Sehitkamil Belediye Spor

Antalya Prestij Spor Kullibu
Antalyaspor

Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Selcuklu Belediyespor

Ankara lhtisas Spor Kulubu
Ege Universitesi Genclik Ve Sp
Ordu Yiuzme Iht.K.

Karabik Genclik Spor Kuliibu

Ankaspor Gelisim KulUbi
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Corlu Belediyesi S.K

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul
Golcik Akademi Yuzme Kulubi
Trabzon Yesilova S.K.

Sakarya Kobas Yizme Kulibi

29.91
29.80
29.69
2941
29.63
29.69
29.88
29.92

30.33
30.26
30.14
29.99
29.99
30.24
30.27
30.43

30.68
30.58
30.54
30.50
30.52
30.57
30.63
30.75

30.99
30.99
30.84
30.77
30.82
30.85
30.99
30.99

30.99
30.99
30.99
30.99
30.99
30.99
30.99
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11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)

ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Yaris 9, Erkekler, 50m Serbest

Seri 26 of 33

1 Cihanmert OLGUNER
2 Arda GOKES

3 M.Yusuf OZDEN

4 Semih TUNCER

5 Ertugrul AKSOY

6 Bora OZYILDIZ

7 Ali Riza ERTURK

8 Muhammed Aziz KUSMEZER

Seri 27 of 33

1 Batuhan SURMELI

2 Cagatay ONBASIOGLU
3 Demir ilgin KAYA

4 Tan Eren KIRKYILDIZ

5 Eren KURU

6 Willam ROBINSON

7 Akif Arda KARALAR

8 Demir GUCLUER

Seri 28 of 33

1 Mikail Emre BASTEMIR
2 Orkun Cinar KOKSALDI
3 Kerim SEN

4 Sinan AL

5 Akin BARTU

6 Ege PEKTAS

7 Emir Ahmet ALTINDAG
8 Cinar UCMAK

Seri 29 of 33

1 Arda Kaan MUTLU

2 Mert Naim SERT

3 Seyfi DIKER

4 Emirhan SEMizZ

5 Yagiz DEMIR

6 Efe KALKAN

7 Mehmet Uluhan OZYAVAS
8 Berk TERZIOGLU

Seri 30 of 33

1 Emir KOK

2 Ege DOGRUOZ

3 Hasan Ali DUTUKLAR
4 Eren KILIC

5 Tugra TASPINAR

6 Tarik Utku TATLISU

7 Burak ISIK

8 Emir Sedat YALIM

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Anabilim Spor Kultibu
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Kayseri Zirve Yizme Kullbi
Odtl Spor Kulibt

Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibt
Ankara lhtisas Spor Kulubu

Soke Yizme Genglik Spor Kulubi

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kultibi

Fmv 1sik Universitesi Ve isik
Nillifer Belediyespor - BURSA
Yesilyurt Sk

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Ferdi

Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K
Eskisehir Osmangazi Universite

Sehitkamil Belediye Spor
Modafen

Kinahiada Su Sporlari Kulubu
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Mersin Doga Sporlari

Ege Universitesi Genclik Ve Sp
Eskisehir Sirel Spor Kulubi
Ankara Yuzme Kuliibu

Rota Koleji Spor Kuluibi
Kocaeli Yizme Kuliibi
Deniz Yizme Spor Kulubi
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
istanbul BBSK

Trabzon lhtisas Spor Kullibi
Enkaspor Kullibi

Ankara lhtisas Spor Kulubu

Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulubi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Nillifer Belediyespor - BURSA
Elazi§ Hazar Spor Kulibi
Anabilim Spor Kullibu

istanbul BBSK

Kayseri Gengclik Hiz. Ve Spor E
Eskisehir Su Sporlar Kuliibi

31.19
31.14
31.08
30.99
31.02
31.13
31.18
31.20

31.47
31.40
3131
31.23
31.30
31.34
3141
31.48

31.66
31.66
31.59
31.50
31.58
31.63
31.66
31.87

32.06
31.99
31.94
31.90
31.90
31.94
32.00
32.15

32.58
32.48
3231
32.16
32.20
3241
32.49
32.62
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11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)

ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Yaris 9, Erkekler, 50m Serbest

Seri 31 of 33

1 Deniz KAFKASLI

2 Can YAVUZ

3 Kaan CIVAN

4 Ege ERTEN

5 Yilmaz Efe YILDIRIM
6 Mert CINAR

7 Efe YESIL

8 Ozan BUYUKADA

Seri 32 of 33

1 Ali Yagiz KOCAOGLU

2 Poyraz San ASKIN

3 Oguz ODABASOGLU

4 Yagizhan YAVUZ

5 Arda PINARLIK

6 Mustafa Emir VELIOGLU
7 Atakan CAGLAN

8 Can Yalman BiCIMLI

Seri 33 of 33

2 Mustafa TEMIR

3 Aydinhan GOZE

4 Yagiz Efe HIZEL

5 onur alp SEZGIN

6 Mustafa Cihan KABAOGLU
7 Oguzhan GUNDOGDU

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06

06

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi
Enkaspor Kulibi

Nevsehir Genglik Hizmetleri Ve
Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulubi
Kayseri Zirve Yizme Kullbi
Ankara lhtisas Spor Kulubu
Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Samsun Genglik ve Spor kulubii
Antalya Kulag Yizme Iht. S.K.
Antalya Prestij Spor Kullibu
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Izmir Dokuz Eyliil Universitesi
Ordu Kuzey Spor

Canakkale Igdas Spor Kulubi
Odtl Spor Kulibt

Kayseri Faroz Yizme Kulibu
Sakarya Kobas Yizme Kulibi
Sakarya Altinkulag Yizme Kuliib
Antalya YildizlarYizme kulubl
Trabzonspor

Kocaeli Yiizme Kulubu

32.87
32.84
32.69
32.62
32.68
32.74
32.86
32.87

32.99
32.99
32.99
32.90
32.95
32.99
32.99
32.99

33.13
32.99
32.99
32.99
32.99
33.70
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